



IDEAL 1135 HEBELSCHNEIDER



Beschrieb

Innovativer Hebelschneider für DIN A4 plus mit automatischer Pressung und EASY-LIFT.

- Nachschleifbare Messergarnitur aus „Solinger Messerstahl“
- Automatische Pressung
- Solide Ganzmetall-Konstruktion
- EASY-LIFT - der innovative Lösehebel zum Anheben der Pressung
- Integrierter Schnittandeuter
- Transparenter Messerschutz
- Präzise Anschläge und Massskala
- Papierformate auf dem Schneidetisch

Technische Daten

- Schnittlänge: 350 mm
- Schnittleistung: ca. 25 Blatt
- Tischgrösse: B 304 x T 385 mm
- Formate: A4 - A6 + Letter size
- Masse (HxBxT): 325 x 340 x 585 mm
- Gewicht: 4.5 kg

Artikel Nr.

Artikel Nr. 020748



IDEAL 1135 HEBELSCHNEIDER

Guillotine

Cisaille

Taglierina a leva

Description

Innovative guillotine for A4 plus with automatic clamping and EASY-LIFT.

- Sharpenable blade set in „Solingen blade-quality steel“
- Automatic clamp
- Solid, full-metal construction
- EASY-LIFT - the innovative lever release for lifting the clamp
- Integrated cutting indicator
- Transparent blade guard
- Precise stops and measurement scales
- Paper formats on the cutting table

Technical data

- Cutting length: 350 mm
- Cutting performance: approx. 25 sheets
- Table size: W 304 x D 385 mm
- Formats: A4 - A6 + Letter size
- Dimensions (HxWxD): 325 x 340 x 585 mm
- Weight: 4.5 kg

Article No.

Article No. 020748

Description

Cisaille innovante pour format A4 plus avec pression automatique et EASY-LIFT.

- Lame et contre-lame réaffûttables en «acier de de Solingen»
- Dispositif de pression automatique
- Bâti robuste entièrement métallique
- EASY-LIFT - levier innovant per mettant de relever le système de pression automatique
- Indicateur de coupe intégré
- Dispositif de protection de la lame transparent
- Graduation et repères précis
- Indication des formats sur la table

Données techniques

- Longueur de coupe: 350 mm
- Performance de coupe: env. 25 feuilles
- Dimensions de la table: L 304 x P 385 mm
- Formats: A4 - A6 + formats de lettres
- Dimensions (HxLxP): 325 x 340 x 585 mm
- Poids: 4,5 kg

N° d'article

N° d'article 020748

Descrizione

Taglierina a leva innovativa per DIN A4 plus con pressino automatico e EASY-LIFT.

- Set di lame riaffilabili in acciaio di Solingen
- Pressino automatico
- Costruzione solida interamente in metallo
- EASY-LIFT - L'innovativa leva di sgancio per aumentare la pressatura
- Indicatore di taglio integrato
- Coprilama trasparente
- Squadre di battuta di precisione e scala graduata
- Indicazioni formati su piano

Dati tecnici

- Lunghezza di taglio: 350 mm
- Spessore taglio: circa 25 fogli
- Dimensioni del piano: L 304 x P 385 mm
- Formati: A4 - A6 + letter size
- Dimensioni (AxLxP): 325 x 340 x 585 mm
- Peso: 4.5 kg

N. d'articolo

N. d'articolo 020748